
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:05:56pm
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Event 128: MMAS 9 Ind Pursuit Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 107 Ronald HICKSON (Rockhampton  Cycle Club) 2:56.565
Lap 1 24.988 24.988 (1)
Lap 2 21.586 46.574 (1)
Lap 3 22.362 1:08.936 (1)
Lap 4 22.754 1:31.691 (2)
Lap 5 22.765 1:54.456 (2)
Lap 6 21.836 2:16.292 (2)
Lap 7 20.742 2:37.035 (1)
Lap 8 19.530 2:56.565 (1)

2. 105 Timothy HICKS (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:58.690 +2.12
Lap 1 28.666 28.666 (2)
Lap 2 21.030 49.696 (2)
Lap 3 20.868 1:10.565 (2)
Lap 4 21.122 1:31.688 (1)
Lap 5 21.551 1:53.239 (1)
Lap 6 21.949 2:15.188 (1)
Lap 7 22.184 2:37.373 (2)
Lap 8 21.317 2:58.690 (2)


